
Vid ev. fel eller frågor kontakta Tessan

teresia.akesson@svenskgalopp.se

Jockeyklubben Cup 2019
Kategori A Jä-0428 BP-0505 Gö-0602 BP-0616 Gö-0831 Jä-0915 BP-0929 Totalt
Stina Landh 10 9 10 10 10 10 0 59
Leah Fridell 9 8 9 0 0 9 9 44
Nora Lundbäck 6 3 3 3 3 8 3 29
Linn Berg Uppgren 10 8 0 0 8 26
Svea Lindersson Hagberg 6 10 0 0 10 26
Tiger Pråhl 10 0 0 0 10 20
Signe Hagberg Lönnström 8 3 0 0 0 5 3 19
Amanda Söderman 3 8 0 0 8 19
Alva Malmström 9 9 0 0 0 18
Inna Smedberg 9 0 9 18
Ashley Dale 5 5 0 0 5 15
Novalie Andersson 6 0 8 0 0 14
Jessica Bång 8 0 0 0 5 13
Izabella Jevrem 5 0 6 0 0 11
Annie Johansson 0 0 0 5 0 0 6 11
Ellie Vång 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 9
Othilia Hedeland 3 3 0 0 3 9
Emma Cormier 0 0 0 6 0 0 3 9
Ellie Mellbin 8 0 0 0 0 8
Vendela Liljeblad 3 0 5 0 0 8
Emma Dhakal 3 3 0 0 0 6
Emmi Göransson 6 0 6
Aline Jigrud 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6
Nathalie Wassler 3 0 0 0 0 3
Isabella Nilsson 3 0 0 0 0 3
Saga Groth 3 0 0 0 0 3
Nova Ehrencrona 3 0 0 0 0 3
Isabelle Holmberg 3 0 0 0 0 3
Leija Åkerberg 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3
Täppas Blomberg 3 0 3
Joline Eriksson 3 0 0 3
Jonna Eriksson 3 0 0 3
Moa Fägerhall 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3
Najat Assekour 3 0 0 3

Skrivet av Teresia Åkesson 2019-10-14 Sida 1



Vid ev. fel eller frågor kontakta Tessan

teresia.akesson@svenskgalopp.se

Jockeyklubben Cup 2019
Kategori B Jä-0428 BP-0505 Gö-0602 BP-0616 Gö-0831 Jä-0915 BP-0929 Totalt
Annie Lundbäck 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 70
Linnea Östlund 3 0 3 0 9 9 9 33
Stina Carlsson 9 8 8 0 0 0 5 30
Novalie Andersson 6 0 5 0 6 0 10 27
Thilde Smedberg 0 9 0 9 0 0 0 18
Mira Mellbin 0 6 0 8 0 0 14
Ellie Vång 0 6 0 0 0 8 14
Emmi Göransson 5 0 0 6 0 11
Eddwin Schmidt Christiansen 9 0 0 0 0 9
Amanda Söderman 0 0 0 6 0 0 3 9
Emma Cormier 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9
Leah Fridell 8 0 0 0 0 8
Isabella Hedman 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 8
Amanda Ribbegårdh 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8
Edit Larsson 6 0 6
Isa Pesonen 3 3 0 0 0 0 6
Truls Hofvander 3 3 0 0 0 0 6
Jessica Bång 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6
Annie Johansson 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6
Thea Carstens 0 5 0 0 0 0 5
Nellie Claesson Broden 5 0 0 5
Meja Stenberg 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5
Stina Landh 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3
Nora Lundbäck 3 0 0 0 0 3
Tuvalisa Carlsson 3 0 0 0 0 3
Ida Bolin 3 0 0 0 0 3
Tiger Pråhl 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3
Nathalie Wassler 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3
Teja Carlsson 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3
Lovis Lanbro 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3
Eira Fjälling 3 0 0 0 0 3
Julia Johansson 3 0 0 3

Skrivet av Teresia Åkesson 2019-10-14 Sida 2



Vid ev. fel eller frågor kontakta Tessan

teresia.akesson@svenskgalopp.se

Jockeyklubben Cup 2019
Kategori C Jä-0428 BP-0505 Gö-0602 BP-0616 Gö-0831 Jä-0915 BP-0929 Totalt
Eddwin Schmidt Christiansen 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 69
Stina Landh 9 9 5 6 0 6 35
Alva Eriksson 5 9 0 0 8 22
Alicia Rosberg 6 3 0 3 6 3 21
Stina Öslund 8 0 0 8 0 16
Tilda Berntsson 8 0 3 0 0 11
Michele Rosenqvist 6 0 5 0 0 11
Clara Wallberg 0 0 0 6 0 0 5 11
Emelie Persson 10 0 0 10
Melissa Juneskans 9 0 0 0 0 9
Annie Lundbäck 9 0 9

Julia Söderqvist 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9

Sofia Källström 8 0 0 0 0 8

Elin Hedman 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 8

Cornelia Fischer 8 0 0 8

Isa Pesonen 5 3 8

Josefina Bonow 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

Alva Malmström 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

Isablella Hedman 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

Maia Alsander 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3
Wilma Lindelöf 3 0 0 3

Skrivet av Teresia Åkesson 2019-10-14 Sida 3



Vid ev. fel eller frågor kontakta Tessan

teresia.akesson@svenskgalopp.se

Jockeyklubben Cup 2019
Kategori D Jä-0428 BP-0505 Gö-0602 BP-0616 Gö-0831 Jä-0915 BP-0929 Totalt
Eddwin Schmidt Christiansen 10 9 10 9 9 10 9 66
Engla Tunmar 10 10 10 0 10 40
Stina Östlund 8 6 0 8 9 8 39
Alicia Rosberg 8 0 5 8 5 26
Michelle Rosenqvist 9 9 0 3 0 0 21
Jonas Tunell 8 8 0 0 0 16
Thilde Smedberg 6 0 6 12
Evelina Rönnlund 6 5 0 0 0 0 11
Stina Carlsson 6 0 0 0 0 6
Carmen Liljeblad 3 0 3 0 0 6
Tuvalisa Carlsson 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3
Joanna Ferm 3 0 0 3

Skrivet av Teresia Åkesson 2019-10-14 Sida 4
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Jockeyklubben Hederspris 2019
Jockey Kategori Jä-0428 BP-0505 Gö-0602 BP-0616 Gö-0831 Jä-0915 BP-0929 Totalt
Singe Hagberg Lönnström A 1 1
Nathalie Wassler A 1 1
Nora Lundbäck A 1 1
Othilia Hedeland A 1 1
Novalie Andersson A 1 1
Leah Fridell A 1 1 2
Vendela Liljeblad A 1 1
Amanda Söderman A 1 1
Linn Berg Uppgren A 1 1
Linnea Östlund B 1 1
Amanda Ribbegårdh B 1 1
Edit Larsson B 1 1
Mira Mellbin B 1 1
Ellie Vång B 1 1
Stina Carlsson B 1 1 2
Isabella Hedman B 1 1
Alicia Rosberg C 1 1
Tilde Berntsson C 1 1
Sofia Källström C 1 1
Alva Eriksson C 1 1 2
Emelie Persson C 1 1
Clara Wallberg C 1 1
Jonas Tunell D 1 1 2
Stina Östlund D 1 1 1 3
Michelle Rosenqvist D 1 1
Alicia Rosberg D 1 1

Skrivet av Teresia Åkesson 2019-10-14 Sida 5
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Jockeyklubben Ridskolebidrag 2019
Ponny Kategori Jä-0428 BP-0505 Gö-0602 BP-0616 Gö-0831 Jä-0915 BP-0929 Totalt
Almnäs Macarena A 10 9 10 0 10 9 48
Kittie A 9 5 0 0 8 6 28
Allgunnens Öride A 10 10 8 28
Danstorps Manolito A 8 8 8 24
Fanny A 8 6 9 23
Loppan A 9 6 6 21
Ti Ta Tovenaar A 6 9 5 20
Marion af Sten A 10 10 20
Norrskenets Grim A 10 10 20
Chili Peppar A 8 9 17
Smevallens Furir A 6 5 5 16
Eskil A 6 10 16
Kilskogens Gozzi A 8 5 0 13
Kevin A 9 0 9
Eramus A 9 0 9
Dina A 8 0 8
Moritz v Tobbenhof A 5 0 5
Marinella A 5 0 5
Fredriksdals Vanda B 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 70
Too Bright Too B 9 9 9 8 35
Kulltorps Entre B 9 9 18
Elinas Casper B 6 8 0 14
Piratens Besk CJ B 10 10
Kamakazi CJ B 9 9
Apasjonata Rubicon B 8 0 8
Munsboro Big Man B 8 8
Mälby Pushkin B 8 8
Munsboro Riot B 6 6
Steyn C 10 9 19
Munsboro Mayfair C 9 10 19
Lambretta C 9 8 17
Power Nova C 10 10

Skrivet av Teresia Åkesson 2019-10-14 Sida 6


